FLORIDA EQUINE ATHLETE BARREL RACERS ASSOCIATION 2019 MEMBERSHIP FORM (JANUARY - DECEMBER)

NAME		EMAIL		
ADDRESS				
СІТҮ		STATE	ZIP CODE	
HOME PHONE CODE		CELL		PLEASE INCLUDE AREA
M/F AGE	BIRTHDATE			

RELEASE AGREEMENT

By making application to join the Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association (FEABRA), applicant agrees to participate in Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Assoc. sanctioned events at applicants own risk. Applicant hereby releases and discharges Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association, Florida Equine Athlete, Melissa Greer (Ph.D.), officers, representatives, directors, employees, agents, arena hosts from liability, loss, claims, damages, and expenses for injuries to person, property, reputation, or financial conditions as a result of, or in anyway relating to Applicants participation or nonparticipation in any Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association sanctioned event whether caused by negligence, arena conditions, by the conduct of Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association sanctioned events, and/or the administration or failure to enforce any Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association rules, regulations, or guidelines.

Applicant knows and agrees that by his/her application on this form he/she completely releases the Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association, Florida Equine Athlete, Melissa Greer (Ph.D), officers, directors, representatives, employees, agents, and arena hosts from any and all liability including negligence. Applicant voluntarily chooses to participate in Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association sanctioned events and freely and willingly consents to same Applicant for that he/she has no absolute property or other right to participate in Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association event. Applicant agrees to follow and be bound by the rules, regulations, and guidelines of the Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association as amended from time to time. Applicant agrees that his/her sole and exclusive remedy for any disputes is appeal to the Florida Equine Athlete Barrel Racers Association appeal procedures, and agrees that all decisions of the officers, directors, Melissa Greer (Ph.D.), arena hosts are final and conclusive.

IF APPLICANT IS A MINOR, A PARENT OR GUARDIAN MUST SIGN

SIGNED	DATE	_
(APPLICANT)		
SIGNED	DATE	_
(PARENT OR GUARDIAN, IF MINOR)		
Circle method of payment made		
FEABRA DUES \$35 DATE PAID	CASH OR ONLINE (IF PAY ONLINE THERE IS A FEE OF \$1.41 So	
TOTAL IS \$36.41).NO CHECKS PLEASE. Th	ese dues also include a subscription to the Florida Equine Athlete or	nline magazine.